




Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  101 Jake Bonnay Nebraska Mens  14.050
  1  132 Hamish Carter Illinois  14.050
  3  143 Connor McCool Illinois  13.950
  4  116 Sam Phillips Nebraska Mens  13.650
  5  105 Charlie Giles Nebraska Mens  13.600
  6  139 Dylan Kolak Illinois  13.450
  7  102 Taylor Christopulos Nebraska Mens  13.350
  8  107 Chris Hiser Nebraska Mens  13.300
  9  162 James Friedman Iowa  13.150
 10  140 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.050
 10  161 Evan Davis Iowa  13.050
 12  142 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  12.850
 12  168 Amari Sewell Iowa  12.850
 14  170 Carter Tope Iowa  12.700
 15  225 Yaroslav Owens-Pochinka Minnesota  12.500
 16  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  12.300
 17  164 Cole Janz Iowa  11.950
 18  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  11.550
 19  230 Kekoa 'Koa' Taylor Minnesota  10.800
 20  226 Haden Paravecino Minnesota   9.550
 21  223 George Khoury Minnesota   8.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa Page: 1
Date: 3/05/2022 3/05/2022 7:40pm

Nebraska Mens Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 101 Jake Bonnay  14.050
 102 Taylor Christopulos  13.350  13.800  13.600  12.600  13.200
 103 Yanni Chronopoulos  13.050  13.700
 104 Liam Doherty-Herwitz  13.800  14.100  13.700
 105 Charlie Giles  13.600  14.000  15.050
 107 Chris Hiser  13.300
 108 Khalil Jackson  13.250
 109 Dillan King  13.500  12.150
 111 Dylan LeClair  13.450  13.450  12.950
 112 Donte McKinney  13.100  14.700  13.950
 113 A.J. Morgan  11.700
 114 Moritz Mueller  13.350
 115 Joey Pepe  12.450
 116 Sam Phillips  13.650  14.100  13.350  14.100
 117 Noah Urwiler  11.900  11.650  12.300
 118 Travis Wong  13.450
 119 Dylan Young  13.750

Totals:  67.950  67.550  68.050  71.550  66.600  66.350 408.050

Illinois Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Ashton Anaya  14.250
 132 Hamish Carter  14.050  14.450  13.650
 135 Michael Fletcher  13.700  14.000
 136 Will Hauke  12.950  13.600  13.400
 137 Sebastian Ingersoll  11.750
 138 Yan Inhaber-Courchesne  13.500
 139 Dylan Kolak  13.450  14.250
 140 Jordan Kovach  13.050  13.550  13.600
 141 Evan Manivong  14.450  13.300
 142 Clay Mason Stephens  12.850  14.250  11.900  13.550
 143 Connor McCool  13.950  14.600
 145 Logan Myers  14.000  10.500
 146 David Pochinka  14.100  12.200  14.000
 148 Ian Skirkey  15.300
 149 Sam Stinsa  11.750  12.850

Totals:  67.350  67.800  67.500  72.000  67.100  64.400 406.150

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:39pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Nebraska Mens  67.950  67.550  68.050  71.550  66.600  66.350 408.050
 2 Illinois  67.350  67.800  67.500  72.000  67.100  64.400 406.150
 3 Iowa  63.700  57.300  64.350  68.400  61.800  63.450 379.000
 4 Minnesota  56.700  61.450  60.900  65.200  57.800  56.450 358.500

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa Page: 2
Date: 3/05/2022 3/05/2022 7:40pm

Iowa Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 160 Reuven Anderson   4.400  12.800
 161 Evan Davis  13.050  13.500  13.600  14.100  13.050  13.050  80.350
 162 James Friedman  13.150  13.150  13.450  13.750  12.950  13.050  79.500
 163 Drew Helberg  13.100
 164 Cole Janz  11.950  12.200  12.600  12.100
 166 Dominic Milazzo  10.450
 168 Amari Sewell  12.850  13.150  14.650  12.150  12.950
 170 Carter Tope  12.700  12.400  13.300  13.200  12.300

Team Neutral Deductions:   0.100
Totals:  63.700  57.300  64.350  68.400  61.800  63.450 379.000

Minnesota Place:  4
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 220 Ben Hays  11.100  11.700  11.450  11.400
 221 Andrew Hyde  11.550  12.500  12.000  12.900  12.100  11.700  72.750
 223 George Khoury   8.000  12.250  11.650  12.000  10.950  11.100  65.950
 225 Yaroslav Owens-Pochinka  12.500  13.350  13.700
 226 Haden Paravecino   9.550  12.150  11.350   9.850
 228 Kellen Ryan  12.300  12.750  12.200  14.200  11.950  12.400  75.800
 229 Jake Sawyer  12.850
 230 Kekoa 'Koa' Taylor  10.800  12.250

Totals:  56.700  61.450  60.900  65.200  57.800  56.450 358.500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  148 Ian Skirkey Illinois  15.300
  2  146 David Pochinka Illinois  14.100
  3  105 Charlie Giles Nebraska Mens  14.000
  4  102 P Taylor Christopulos Nebraska Mens  13.800
  5  135 Michael Fletcher Illinois  13.700
  6  161 Evan Davis Iowa  13.500
  7  118 P Travis Wong Nebraska Mens  13.450
  8  108 Khalil Jackson Nebraska Mens  13.250
  9  168 Amari Sewell Iowa  13.150
  9  162 James Friedman Iowa  13.150
 11  163 Drew Helberg Iowa  13.100
 12  103 Yanni Chronopoulos Nebraska Mens  13.050
 13  136 Will Hauke Illinois  12.950
 14  229 Jake Sawyer Minnesota  12.850
 15  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  12.750
 16  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  12.500
 17  223 George Khoury Minnesota  12.250
 18  117 Noah Urwiler Nebraska Mens  11.900
 19  137 Sebastian Ingersoll Illinois  11.750
 20  220 Ben Hays Minnesota  11.100
 21  160 Reuven Anderson Iowa   4.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  130 Ashton Anaya Illinois  14.250
  2  145 Logan Myers Illinois  14.000
  3  104 P Liam Doherty-Herwitz Nebraska Mens  13.800
  4  119 P Dylan Young Nebraska Mens  13.750
  5  103 Yanni Chronopoulos Nebraska Mens  13.700
  6  161 Evan Davis Iowa  13.600
  7  140 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.550
  8  138 Yan Inhaber-Courchesne Illinois  13.500
  9  111 Dylan LeClair Nebraska Mens  13.450
  9  162 James Friedman Iowa  13.450
 11  114 Moritz Mueller Nebraska Mens  13.350
 11  225 Yaroslav Owens-Pochinka Minnesota  13.350
 13  160 Reuven Anderson Iowa  12.800
 14  170 Carter Tope Iowa  12.400
 15  146 David Pochinka Illinois  12.200
 15  164 Cole Janz Iowa  12.200
 15  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  12.200
 18  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  12.000
 19  220 Ben Hays Minnesota  11.700
 20  223 George Khoury Minnesota  11.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  105 T P Charlie Giles Nebraska Mens  15.050
  2  112 P Donte McKinney Nebraska Mens  14.700
  3  168 Amari Sewell Iowa  14.650
  4  143 Connor McCool Illinois  14.600
  5  132 Hamish Carter Illinois  14.450
  5  141 Evan Manivong Illinois  14.450
  7  142 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  14.250
  7  139 Dylan Kolak Illinois  14.250
  9  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  14.200
 10  116 P Sam Phillips Nebraska Mens  14.100
 10  104 Liam Doherty-Herwitz Nebraska Mens  14.100
 10  161 Evan Davis Iowa  14.100
 13  162 James Friedman Iowa  13.750
 14  225 Yaroslav Owens-Pochinka Minnesota  13.700
 15  102 Taylor Christopulos Nebraska Mens  13.600
 16  170 Carter Tope Iowa  13.300
 17  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  12.900
 18  164 Cole Janz Iowa  12.600
 19  230 Kekoa 'Koa' Taylor Minnesota  12.250
 20  226 Haden Paravecino Minnesota  12.150
 21  223 George Khoury Minnesota  12.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  146 David Pochinka Illinois  14.000
  1  135 Michael Fletcher Illinois  14.000
  3  104 P Liam Doherty-Herwitz Nebraska Mens  13.700
  4  140 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.600
  4  136 Will Hauke Illinois  13.600
  6  109 Dillan King Nebraska Mens  13.500
  7  111 Dylan LeClair Nebraska Mens  13.450
  8  116 P Sam Phillips Nebraska Mens  13.350
  9  170 Carter Tope Iowa  13.200
 10  161 Evan Davis Iowa  13.050
 11  162 James Friedman Iowa  12.950
 12  102 P Taylor Christopulos Nebraska Mens  12.600
 13  168 Amari Sewell Iowa  12.150
 14  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  12.100
 15  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  11.950
 16  142 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  11.900
 17  220 Ben Hays Minnesota  11.450
 18  226 Haden Paravecino Minnesota  11.350
 19  223 George Khoury Minnesota  10.950
 20  166 Dominic Milazzo Iowa  10.450

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Nebraska



Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  116 P Sam Phillips Nebraska Mens  14.100
  2  112 P Donte McKinney Nebraska Mens  13.950
  3  132 Hamish Carter Illinois  13.650
  4  142 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  13.550
  5  136 Will Hauke Illinois  13.400
  6  141 Evan Manivong Illinois  13.300
  7  102 Taylor Christopulos Nebraska Mens  13.200
  8  162 James Friedman Iowa  13.050
  8  161 Evan Davis Iowa  13.050
 10  111 P Dylan LeClair Nebraska Mens  12.950
 10  168 Amari Sewell Iowa  12.950
 12  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  12.400
 13  170 Carter Tope Iowa  12.300
 14  109 Dillan King Nebraska Mens  12.150
 15  164 Cole Janz Iowa  12.100
 16  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  11.700
 17  220 Ben Hays Minnesota  11.400
 18  223 George Khoury Minnesota  11.100
 19  145 Logan Myers Illinois  10.500
 20  226 Haden Paravecino Minnesota   9.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois, Minnesota, Iowa
Date: 3/05/2022

Page: 1
3/05/2022 7:40pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  161 Evan Davis Iowa  13.050  13.500  13.600  14.100  13.050  13.050  80.350
  2  162 James Friedman Iowa  13.150  13.150  13.450  13.750  12.950  13.050  79.500
  3  228 Kellen Ryan Minnesota  12.300  12.750  12.200  14.200  11.950  12.400  75.800
  4  221 Andrew Hyde Minnesota  11.550  12.500  12.000  12.900  12.100  11.700  72.750
  6  223 George Khoury Minnesota   8.000  12.250  11.650  12.000  10.950  11.100  65.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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